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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 E Saunders Royal Sutt A 15:12
2 A Flowers North Some A 15:14
3 Helen Jubb Worcester 15:50
4 N Goulding Mansfield A 15:54
5 Emma Jones Westbury H 16:01
6 Lily Martin Coventry G A 16:06
7 G Vaughan Kettering 16:19
8 Nicole Bailey Halesowen A 16:26
9 Shannon Fox Solihull & 16:31
10 L Hancock Staffordsh 16:36
11 H Whitelaw Nuneaton H 16:41
12 Sophie Wouters Leamington 16:53
13 H Roberts Charnwood A 16:55
14 Isher Mander Tipton Har A 17:05
15 Harvey B Hayes Tipton Har B 17:06
16 Hannah Amory Birchfield 17:07

17 Bronya Bird Leicester B 17:15
18 Claudia Ovens Cheltenham 17:36
19 Courtney Smith Halesowen B 17:36
20 Molly Perkins Wolverhamp 17:38
21 Amber Stevens Charnwood B 18:00
22 Jessica Tarr Royal Sutt B 18:14
23 S Anderson Leicester A 18:28
24 Kathyrn Logut Team Bath 18:29
25 Harriet Flynn Stratford 18:53
26 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D A 18:59
27 Ellie Thomas BromsRedd A 19:02
28 Alice Rainsley Coventry G B 19:04
29 Eleanor Long Leicester C 19:21
30 Emma Brine Charnwood C 20:47
31 Natasha Smith Stroud & D B 20:50

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:44 31:34 + 2
2 Jasmine Emery North Some A 16:24 31:38 0
3 Sonia Shipley Royal Sutt A 16:37 31:49 - 2
4 Tilly Birkin Mansfield A 16:00 31:54 0
5 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:42 32:37 + 8
6 Sophie Nash Westbury H 17:09 33:10 - 1
7 Alice Collier Solihull & 16:52 33:23 + 2
8 Caitlin Roper Leicester B 16:35 33:50 + 9
9 Lydi Wilkinson Halesowen A 17:36 34:02 - 1
10 K Jackson Coventry G A 17:56 34:02 - 4
11 I Hinton Staffordsh 17:33 34:09 - 1
12 Isobel Davis Leamington 17:27 34:20 0
13 Grace Harold Nuneaton H 17:44 34:25 - 2
14 C Mould Tipton Har A 17:35 34:40 0
15 Jess Clark Wolverhamp 17:12 34:50 + 5
16 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt B 16:44 34:58 + 6
17 Anyia Galletta Kettering 18:47 35:06 - 10
18 J Richards Cheltenham 17:39 35:15 0
19 Mikela Gilmore Leicester A 16:55 35:23 + 4
20 Hannah Albutt Halesowen B 18:00 35:36 - 1

21 H McArthur Birchfield 19:25 36:32 - 5
22 Grace Lavell Team Bath 18:26 36:55 + 2
23 Ruth Gameson BromsRedd A 18:04 37:06 + 4
24 Bryony Wilson Coventry G B 18:04 37:08 + 4
25 Daisy Tyers Charnwood B 19:55 37:55 - 4
26 Georgina Usher Stroud & D A 19:40 38:39 0
27 Lucy Perry Leicester C 19:55 39:16 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:42
2 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:44
3 Tilly Birkin Mansfield A 16:00
4 Jasmine Emery North Some A 16:24
5 Caitlin Roper Leicester B 16:35
6 Sonia Shipley Royal Sutt A 16:37
7 Georgia Curry Royal Sutt B 16:44
8 Alice Collier Solihull & 16:52
9 Mikela Gilmore Leicester A 16:55
10 Sophie Nash Westbury H 17:09

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ellie Parker North Some A 15:48 47:26 + 1
2 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 15:30 48:07 + 3
3 Maia Hawkins Worcester 16:42 48:16 - 2
4 Sophia Karski Royal Sutt A 17:07 48:56 - 1
5 Emma Cundy Mansfield A 17:51 49:45 - 1
6 Elvie Cox Solihull & 16:51 50:14 + 1
7 Emma Taylor Westbury H 17:12 50:22 - 1
8 Maisie Green Kettering 15:19 50:25 + 9
9 Megan Fox Halesowen A 16:36 50:38 0
10 K Hughes Staffordsh 16:46 50:55 + 1
11 F Gibbs Leamington 16:43 51:03 + 1
12 Rebecca Orton Leicester A 16:03 51:26 + 7
13 Lucy Whitehead Leicester B 17:38 51:28 - 5
14 Lydia Turner Coventry G A 17:55 51:57 - 4
15 Ellena Hay Nuneaton H 17:51 52:16 - 2
16 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:55 52:27 + 5
17 Chloe Barker Tipton Har A 18:02 52:42 - 3
18 Molly Eccles Wolverhamp 18:03 52:53 - 3
19 P McClenaghan Royal Sutt B 19:02 54:00 - 3

20 Maddie Awan Team Bath 17:10 54:05 + 2
21 C Osbourne Halesowen B 19:29 55:05 - 1
22 Lucy Roberts Charnwood B 17:45 55:40 + 3
23 Alice George Stroud & D A 17:23 56:02 + 3
24 M McAllister Leicester C 17:24 56:40 + 3
25 Jenna Roberts Coventry G B 19:54 57:02 - 1
26 Clare Neylon BromsRedd A 20:59 58:05 - 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Maisie Green Kettering 15:19
2 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 15:30
3 Ellie Parker North Some A 15:48
4 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:55
5 Rebecca Orton Leicester A 16:03
6 Megan Fox Halesowen A 16:36
7 Maia Hawkins Worcester 16:42
8 F Gibbs Leamington 16:43
9 K Hughes Staffordsh 16:46
10 Elvie Cox Solihull & 16:51
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

1 NorthSomersetAc ‘A’ 47:26
1 A Flowers (2) 15:14 2 Jasmine Emery (2) 16:24
3 Ellie Parker (1) 15:48
2 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 48:07

1 H Roberts (13) 16:55 2 Lucy Jones (5) 15:42
3 Hannah Cox (2) 15:30
3 Worcester Ac 48:16

1 Helen Jubb (3) 15:50 2 Nixie Turner (1) 15:44
3 Maia Hawkins (3) 16:42
4 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc ‘A’ 48:56

1 E Saunders (1) 15:12 2 Sonia Shipley (3) 16:37
3 Sophia Karski (4) 17:07
5 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 49:45

1 N Goulding (4) 15:54 2 Tilly Birkin (4) 16:00
3 Emma Cundy (5) 17:51
6 Solihull & Small Heath Ac 50:14

1 Shannon Fox (9) 16:31 2 Alice Collier (7) 16:52
3 ElvieCox (6) 16:51
7 WestburyHarriers 50:22

1 Emma Jones (5) 16:01 2 Sophie Nash (6) 17:09
3 Emma Taylor (7) 17:12
8 KetteringTownHarriers 50:25

1 G Vaughan (7) 16:19 2 Anyia Galletta (17) 18:47
3 Maisie Green (8) 15:19
9 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 50:38

1 Nicole Bailey (8) 16:26 2 Lydi Wilkinson (9) 17:36
3 MeganFox (9) 16:36
10 StaffordshireMoorlandsAc 50:55

1 L Hancock (10) 16:36 2 I Hinton (11) 17:33
3 K Hughes (10) 16:46
11 LeamingtonC&Ac 51:03

1 Sophie Wouters (12) 16:53 2 Isobel Davis (12) 17:27
3 F Gibbs (11) 16:43
12 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 51:26

1 S Anderson (23) 18:28 2 Mikela Gilmore (19) 16:55
3 Rebecca Orton (12) 16:03
13 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 51:28

1 Bronya Bird (17) 17:15 2 Caitlin Roper (8) 16:35
3 Lucy Whitehead (13) 17:38
14 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 51:57

1 LilyMartin (6) 16:06 2 K Jackson (10) 17:56
3 Lydia Turner (14) 17:55
15 NuneatonHarriers 52:16

1 H Whitelaw (11) 16:41 2 Grace Harold (13) 17:44
3 Ellena Hay (15) 17:51
16 BirchfieldHarriers 52:27

1 Hannah Amory (16) 17:07 2 HMcArthur (21) 19:25
3 Katie Ryder (16) 15:55
17 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 52:42

1 Isher Mander (14) 17:05 2 C Mould (14) 17:35
3 Chloe Barker (17) 18:02
18 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 52:53

1 Molly Perkins (20) 17:38 2 Jess Clark (15) 17:12
3 Molly Eccles (18) 18:03

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

19 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc ‘B’ 54:00
1 Jessica Tarr (22) 18:14 2 Georgia Curry (16) 16:44
3 P McClenaghan (19) 19:02
20 TeamBathAc 54:05

1 Kathyrn Logut (24) 18:29 2 Grace Lavell (22) 18:26
3 Maddie Awan (20) 17:10
21 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 55:05

1 Courtney Smith (19) 17:36 2 Hannah Albutt (20) 18:00
3 C Osbourne (21) 19:29
22 CharnwoodAc ‘B’ 55:40

1 Amber Stevens (21) 18:00 2 Daisy Tyers (25) 19:55
3 Lucy Roberts (22) 17:45
23 Stroud & District Ac ‘A’ 56:02

1 Cailin Tootell (26) 18:59 2 Georgina Usher (26) 19:40
3 Alice George (23) 17:23
24 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘C’ 56:40

1 Eleanor Long (29) 19:21 2 LucyPerry (27) 19:55
3 MMcAllister (24) 17:24
25 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’ 57:02

1 Alice Rainsley (28) 19:04 2 Bryony Wilson (24) 18:04
3 Jenna Roberts (25) 19:54
26 Bromsgrove&RedditchAC ‘A’ 58:05

1 Ellie Thomas (27) 19:02 2 Ruth Gameson (23) 18:04
3 Clare Neylon (26) 20:59
Incomplete Teams:

Cheltenham&CountyHarriers
1 Claudia Ovens (18) 17:36 2 J Richards (18) 17:39

TiptonHarriers ‘B’
1 Harvey B Hayes (15) 17:06

StratfordUponAvonAc
1 Harriet Flynn (25) 18:53

CharnwoodAc ‘C’
1 Emma Brine (30) 20:47

Stroud & District Ac ‘B’
1 Natasha Smith (31) 20:50
Fastest of all legs
1 E Saunders Royal Sutt A 15:12
2 A Flowers North Some A 15:14
3 Maisie Green Kettering 15:19
4 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 15:30
5 Lucy Jones Charnwood A 15:42
6 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:44
7 Ellie Parker North Some A 15:48
8 Helen Jubb Worcester 15:50
9 N Goulding Mansfield A 15:54
10 Katie Ryder Birchfield 15:55


